
April 2023

Saturday, April 1
2:23—4:00 Manicure
April Fool’s Day
National One Cent 

Day
Sunday, April 2 
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 

Bible Study 
Monday, April 3  
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm 

Cra�   
3:30 pm – 4:30 pm 

Family Feud 
Tuesday, April 4
2;30 – 3:30 pm Bingo
3:30 pm – 4:30 pm TV 

Puzzles 
Wednesday, April 5
2:30 pm – 4:00 pm 

Granny’s Kitchen 

Thursday, April 6
2:30pm – 3:30 pm Sing 

along
30pm – 8:30 pm Movie 

Night 
Friday, April 7 
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm 

Bingo 
3:30 pm to 4:30 pm 

Sing along 
Saturday, April 8
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm  
National Zoo Day
Sunday, April 9
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 

Bible Study 
EASTER

Monday, April 10
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm 

Cra�   
3:30 pm – 4:30 pm 

Family Feud 
National Sibling Day
Tuesday, April 11
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 

Bingo 
3:30 pm – 4:30 pm TV 

Puzzles 
Wednesday, April 12
2:30 pm – 4:00 pm 

Granny’s Kitchen – 
National Grilled 

Cheese 
Thursday, April 13 
2:30pm – 3:30 pm 

popcorn and a Fruit 
Punch

6:30pm – 8:30 pm 
Movie Night 

Friday, April 14
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm 

Bingo 
3:30 pm to 4:30 pm 

Sing along 
Saturday, April 15 
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 

Manicure 

Sunday, April 16
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 

Bible Study 
Monday, April 17
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm   

Outdoor Trip
3:30 pm – 4:30 pm 

Family Feud 
Tuesday, April 18
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 

Bingo 
3:30 pm – 4:30 pm TV 

Puzzles 
International Day of 

Monuments and Sites 
Day

Wednesday, April 19 
2:30-3:30 Granny’s 

Kitchen
Thursday, April 20
2:30pm – 3:30 pm 

Outdoor Games 
6:30pm – 8:30 pm 

Movie Night 
Friday, April 21
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm 

Bingo 
3:30 pm to 4:30 pm 

Sing along 
Saturday, April 22
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 

Manicure 

Sunday, April 23
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 

Bible Study 
Monday, April 24
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm 

Cra�   
3:30 pm – 4:30 pm 

Family Feud 
Tuesday, April 25
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 

Bingo 
3:30 pm – 4:30 pm TV 

Puzzles 
Wednesday, April 26
2:30 pm – 4:00 pm Art 
Thursday, April 27
2:30pm – 3:30 pm 

popcorn
6:30pm – 8:30 pm 

Movie Night 
Friday, April 28
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm 

Bingo 
3:30 pm to 4:30 pm 

Sing along 
Saturday, April 29
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 

Manicure 
National Dance Day
Sunday, April 30
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 

Bible Study 

Sanford Senior Living


